Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oswald Hood - (739170) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.78
1:09.37
1:10.05
1:10.63
1:14.58
1:16.39
1:16.61
1:19.82

1:24.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.37
1:10.63
1:07.78
1:10.05
1:16.61
1:16.39
1:14.58
1:19.82

1:24.31

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

388
362
351
343
291
271
268
237
201

WA Pts

362
343
388
351
268
271
291
237
201

Round

H

I I I I T I T

Round

I I I I I I I T

Date

21/06/14
01/05/15
16/02/14
26/07/14
17/02/13
29/03/13
26/05/13
10/06/12
08/01/12

Date

01/05/15
26/07/14
21/06/14
16/02/14
26/05/13
29/03/13
17/02/13
10/06/12
08/01/12

Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Yorkshire SA County Championship

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

North East Region BAGCAT Championships

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Meet

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
Yorkshire SA County Championship

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships

North East Region BAGCAT Championships

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Venue

Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield

Venue

Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Adwick
Adwick

Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick

Club Swam Under

Adwick

Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick

Adwick

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



