## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Oswald Hood - (739170) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.78	388	Н	21/06/14	ASA North East Region Age Group Champs	Sunderland		1
1:09.37	362		01/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Adwick	3
1:10.05	351	Н	16/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Adwick	1
1:10.63	343	Н	26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
1:14.58	291	Н	17/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Adwick	1
1:16.39	271	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	Adwick	1
1:16.61	268	Н	26/05/13	City of Sheffield No Frill Meet	Sheffield	Adwick	1
1:19.82	237	Н	10/06/12	North East Region BAGCAT Championships	Leeds	Adwick	1
1:24.31	201	Н	08/01/12	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Adwick	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.37	362		01/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Adwick	3
1:10.63	343	Н	26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
1:07.78	388	Н	21/06/14	ASA North East Region Age Group Champs	Sunderland		1
1:10.05	351	Н	16/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Adwick	1
1:16.61	268	Н	26/05/13	City of Sheffield No Frill Meet	Sheffield	Adwick	1
1:16.39	271	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	Adwick	1
1:14.58	291	Н	17/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Adwick	1
1:19.82	237	Н	10/06/12	North East Region BAGCAT Championships	Leeds	Adwick	1
1:24.31	201	Н	08/01/12	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Adwick	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS